C
A
B
LE A
CC
ESSO
RIES
76 PHONE 03 543 8233      FAX 03 541 0233      www.electricalconnections.co.nz
Cable Ties
Electrical Connections  ICT range of cable ties are designed
and manufactured for industry. Injection moulded single piece
construction. Manufactured from UL approved, Nylon 6/6, the
cable ties are available in both natural and black (UV stabilised).
ICT cable ties have advantageous features such as bent tips,
easy access ends for fast and secure installation, and a working
temp of -40°C - 85°C. ICT cable ties are made to comply with
MIL-Spec M-20693B, and the tensile strengths meet or exceed
MIL-S 23190.
Part No Colour Tensile strength
(kg)
Max diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
ICT10025NC Natural 8kg 21 100 2.5 100
ICT10025NK Natural 8kg 21 100 2.5 1000
ICT10025BC Black 8kg 21 100 2.5 100
ICT10025BK Black 8kg 21 100 2.5 1000
ICT16025NC Natural 8kg 40 160 2.5 100
ICT16025NK Natural 8kg 40 160 2.5 1000
ICT16025BC Black 8kg 40 160 2.5 100
ICT16025BK Black 8kg 40 160 2.5 1000
ICT20025NC Natural 8kg 50 200 2.5 100
ICT20025NK Natural 8kg 50 200 2.5 1000
ICT20025BC Black 8kg 50 200 2.5 100
ICT20025BK Black 8kg 50 200 2.5 1000
Light Duty
Part No Colour Tensile strength
(kg)
Max diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
ICT15033NC Natural 18 38 150 3.3 100
ICT15033NK Natural 18 38 150 3.3 1000
ICT15033BC Black 18 38 150 3.3 100
ICT15033BK Black 18 38 150 3.3 1000
ICT20036NC Natural 18 54 200 3.6 100
ICT20036NK Natural 18 54 200 3.6 1000
ICT20036BC Black 18 54 200 3.6 100
ICT20036BK Black 18 54 200 3.6 1000
ICT30036NC Natural 18 82 290 3.6 100
ICT30036NK Natural 18 82 290 3.6 1000
ICT30036BC Black 18 82 290 3.6 100
ICT30036BK Black 18 82 290 3.6 1000
ICT20048NC Natural 22 54 200 4.8 100
ICT20048NK Natural 22 54 200 4.8 1000
ICT20048BC Black 22 54 200 4.8 100
ICT20048BK Black 22 54 200 4.8 1000
ICT29048NC Natural 22 81 288 4.8 100
ICT29048NK Natural 22 81 288 4.8 1000
ICT29048BC Black 22 81 288 4.8 100
ICT29048BK Black 22 81 288 4.8 1000
ICT37048NI Natural 22 106 370 4.8 50
ICT37048BI Black 22 106 370 4.8 50
ICT43048NI Natural 22 115 430 4.8 50
ICT43048BI Black 22 115 430 4.8 50
Standard Duty
• Cable ties for exterior use should be black (UV stabilised).
C
A
B
LE A
CC
ESSO
RIES
77PHONE 03 543 8233      FAX 03 541 0233      www.electricalconnections.co.nz
Cable Ties
... continued.
Part No Colour Tensile strength
(kg)
Max diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
ICT29076NI Natural 54 82 290 7.6 50
ICT29076BI Black 54 82 290 7.6 50
ICT37076NI Natural 54 106 370 7.6 50
ICT37076BI Black 54 106 370 7.6 50
ICT54076BD Black 54 160 540 7.6 25
ICT43090ND Natural 79 115 430 8.8 25
ICT43090BD Black 79 115 430 8.8 25
ICT77090ND Natural 79 220 770 8.8 25
ICT77090BD Black 79 220 770 8.8 25
ICT120090ND Natural 79 367 1200 8.8 25
ICT120090BD Black 79 367 1200 8.8 25
ICT153090BD Black 79 460 1530 8.8 25
Heavy Duty
Part No Colour Tensile strength
(kg)
Max diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
ICT30012ND Natural 114 81 293 12.4 25
ICT30012BD Black 114 81 293 12.4 25
ICT60012ND Natural 114 181 618 12.4 25
ICT60012BD Black 114 181 618 12.4 25
ICT103012ND Natural 114 312 1030 12.4 25
ICT103012BD Black 114 312 1030 12.4 25
Extra Heavy Duty
• Cable ties for exterior use should be black (UV stabilised).
Part No Description Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
CTM19 Adhesive Mount 19x19 19 19 100
CTM28 Adhesive Mount 28x28 28 28 100
Nylon Cable Tie Mounts
• Material – Nylon 66
• Temperature Range - 40°C to + 80°C
• Flammability – UL 94V-2